
 

 

 

Eastwood Day Nursery  

Dates for your Calendar 2023 - 2024 

August 2023 

Monday 28th August– Monday 4th September: Summer Closure and INSET day 

  

September 2023 

Tuesday 5th September: Day Nursery reopens after Summer closure 

  

December 2023 

Monday 25th December 2023 – Monday 1st January 2024: Closed for Christmas and Bank Holidays 

  

January 2024 

Tuesday 2nd January: reopens after Christmas break 

  

March/April 2024 

Friday 29th March – Monday 1st April:  Closed for Easter Bank Holidays 

  

May 2024 

Monday 6th May:  Closed for Bank Holiday  

Monday 27th May: Closed for Bank Holiday 

  

June 2024 

Monday 3rd June- Closed for INSET day 

  

August 2024 

Monday 26th August—Monday 2nd September 

  

 


